DSB Oberliga Wirttemberg

3. Runde

TG Biberach
1 Bernhard Sinz
3 Thomas Oberst
4 Niklas Wunder
6 Rainer Birkenmaier
8 Andreas Schulze
9 Wolfgang Mack
10 Dr. Achim Engelhar
13 Dr. Tobias Merk

SG Schwabisch Gmii
1 Petr Velicka
2 Josef Jurek
3 Pavel Flajsman
4 Philipp Bergner
5 Andreas HoOnick
6 Andreas Weiss
8 Thomas Lang
10 Gerd Bader

Stuttgarter SF
1 Mark Kvetny
3 Igor Neyman
4 Thomas Briickner
5 Andreas Strunski
7 Rolf Fritsch
9 Robert Gabriel
10 Gerhard Lorscheid
15 Pavel Aksenov

Heilbronner SV I
2 lvan Ramirez Marin
5 Xiang-Tobias Peng
6 Thomas Tschlatsch
8 Colin Ensslinger
9 Dr. Ramin Geshnizj
10 Daniel Schafer
11 Sebastian Ludwig
12 Kim-Luca Lahouel

SC Boblingen
1 Gabriel Gahwiler
3 Jens Hirneise
4 David Ortmann
5 Ralf Miller
6 Thanh Kien Tran
9 Samuel Schroter
10 Peter Bauer
11 Mario Born
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SV Jedesheim

Jaroslaw Krassowiz 1
Dejan Pikula 2
Valery Atlas 3
Fabian Matt 4
Dmitriy Anistratov 8
Hans-Michael Stiep 11
Patrick Bossinger 13
Jan Jaskulski 14

SK Schwabisch Hall
Ivan Sarenac

David Sarenac
Adela Velikic

Peter Svana

Josef Mudrak

Petr Kapusta 12
Gregor Krenedics 15
Dr. Nikolaos Karatsi 16

ook~ DN

SK Bebenhausen

Dr. Georg Braun 1
Lars Waffenschmidt 2
Martin Hartmann 3
Alexander Honisch 5
Boris Latzke 6
Farhad Khadempou 7
Jurgen Eugen Roth 8
Andreas Carstens 12

Schachfreunde Deizis
Ruben Gideon Koll 2
Robert Dabo-Perani 5
Valerij Bronznik 6
Marc Gustain 9
Angelika Valkova 10
Dominik Gheng 11
Alex Rempeli 12
Christof Kdllner 13

SF Pfullingen

Uwe Brauner 1
Dominik Finke 2
Martin Altenhof 3
Olaf Schmidt 4
Zoran Klaric 5
Cornel-Andreas Gu 7
Bernd Einwiller 8
Michael Nagelsdiek 9
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SC Boblingen
Stuttgarter SF

SK Schwabisch Hall
SV Jedesheim
Heilbronner SV Il

SK Bebenhausen

SG Schwabisch Gmiind

Schachfreunde Deizisau Il

TG Biberach
SF Pfullingen
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BP
18
15
14%
13%
12%
13%
8Y2
10
8Y2

BW
77
70%
72
71
62
59
36%
41%
27
23Y2
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